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Drill - F 012 646 400 - 6464 TYPE 1

Part Number

2610 387 643
2610387124
2610 387 295
2 610 387 347
2 600 703 013
2610 064 973
2610994 106
2610994 105
2 600 905 052
2610374 916
2610374919
2610 386 631
2 610 386 632
2610 386 608
2610390 701
2 610 386 549
2610390 702
2610 386 630
2610 386 939
2610 386 999
2610389 677
2610389 675
2610389 675
2610 388 840
2610 390 900

lllustration

Description

Housing Section

Field 120V

Switch

Power supply cord

Grommet @7,6-@8,2x95 MM
Cable Grip

Marking Plate
Manufacturer's nameplate
Deep-Groove Ball Bearing 8x22x7
Torx Oval-Head Screw 8x16
Torx Oval-Head Screw T20-8x19 MM
Connecting Cable BLACK
Connecting Cable GRAY
Boring Plate

Change-Over Switch RED
Keyless Chuck 13 MM
Change-Over Switch RED
Compression Spring

Cover Plate

Handle

Armature 120V

Brush Plate

Brush Plate

Bearing Bracket

Drilling Spindle
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Drill - F 012 646 400 - 6464 TYPE 1

lllustration - Type E
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F 012 646 400

Information subject to change without further notice.
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